
CIRCLE JAPAN
FALL FOLIAGE
Sail away on Diamond Princess to 
Japan in autumn. A memorable
cruise filled with flavours of Japan 
and activities that will make you 
appreciate the Japanese culture 
even more.



Terms & Conditions. · Prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, based on per person in a twin-share stateroom. · Prices are based on conversion rate of SGD 1 to 
MYR 3.495 as of 7 June 2023, and subject to change based on prevailing currency rate of exchange at time of payment. · Prices are based on cruise fare only, 
excluding taxes, gratuities and port fees that apply to all guests. · Deposit of 20% per person is required upon confirmation, and full payment to be made 90-days 
prior to sailing date. · All prices are capacity controlled and on dynamic basis. Princess Cruises reserves the rights to revise offer at any time without notice.

13N CIRCLE JAPAN FALL FOLIAGE
Diamond Princess®

Sailing Date: 2023 Nov 18 till Dec 1

Date Ports of call

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

At Sea

Aomori, Japan

Sakata, Japan

Kanazawa, Japan

Sakaiminato, Japan

Busan, South Korea

Nagasaki, Japan

Miyazaki (Aburatsu), Japan

Hiroshima, Japan

Kochi, Japan

Kobe, Japan

At Sea

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Departure Time

 -

- 

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

 7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

 8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

-

6:30 AM

 4:00 PM

- 

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

 5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 AM

-

-

Sat, Nov 18

Sun, Nov 19

Mon, Nov 20

Tue, Nov 21

Wed, Nov 22

Thu, Nov 23

Fri, Nov 24

Sat, Nov 25

Sun, Nov 26

Mon, Nov 27

Tue, Nov 28

Wed, Nov 29

Thu, Nov 30

Fri, Dec 1

Arrival Time

Sailing itinerary

Ship Info
Tonnage: 115,875
Length: 952 feet
Height: 205 feet
Guest Cabins: 1,337
Number of Decks: 18

Complimentary Dining:
Dine My Way, Chocolate 
Journeys, Horizon Court, 
Prego Pizzeria, Trident Grill 
and 24-hr Room Service

Specialty Dining:
Sabatini’s Italian Trattoria, 
Sterling Steakhouse, Kai 
Sushi, Chef’s Table Experience 
and Ultimate Balcony Dining

Entertainment & Activities:
Discovery at SEA Programs, Vegas Style 
Casino, The Shops of Princess, Sports 
Court, Movies Under the Stars, Princess 
Theater and many more.
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*Cruise bundle fare includes NCCF (port charges): MYR 1,832
Excludes: Taxes & Fees: MYR 872
                   Gratuity: MYR 727 (Pay onboard at USD 208)

Cabin type

Balcony (BF)

Oceanview (OF)

MYR 11,652

MYR 9,710

Cruise bundle-fare from*

(Co no. 197501001345 / 23070-H) (KPK/LN 0424) (International & Domestic)

Holiday Tours & Travel Sdn. Bhd.
Address: Block 15 & 17-M, Jalan Medan Setia 1,
Plaza Damansara, Damansara Heights,
50490 Kuala Lumpur.

@holidaytoursmalaysia @holidaytoursmy

Contact us: 03 2303 9100
Email: hello@holidaytours.com.my
www.holidaytourstravel.com

TRAVEL 
SAFETY  
PR   MISE


