HOLIDAY TOURS

CIRCLE JAPAN FALL FOLIAGE









Ship Info Tonnage: 115,875 Length: 952 feet Height: 205 feet Guest Cabins: 1,337

Number of Decks: 18

Complimentary Dining: Dine My Way, Chocolate Journeys, Horizon Court, Prego Pizzeria, Trident Grill and 24-hr Room Service

Specialty Dining: Sabatini's Italian Trattoria, Sterling Steakhouse, Kai Sushi, Chef's Table Experience and Ultimate Balcony Dining

Entertainment & Activities:
Discovery at SEA Programs, Vegas Style
Casino, The Shops of Princess, Sports
Court, Movies Under the Stars, Princess
Theater and many more.

™ PRINCESS®

13N CIRCLE JAPAN FALL FOLIAGE

Diamond Princess®

Sailing Date: 2023 Nov 18 till Dec 1

Cabin type	Cruise bundle-fare from*	
Balcony (BF)	MYR 11,652	
Oceanview (OF)	MYR 9,710	

*Cruise bundle fare includes NCCF (port charges): MYR 1,832

Excludes: Taxes & Fees: MYR 872

Gratuity: MYR 727 (Pay onboard at USD 208)

Sailing itinerary

Date	Ports of call	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Sat, Nov 18	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	-	4:00 PM
Sun, Nov 19	At Sea	-	-
Mon, Nov 20	Aomori, Japan	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tue, Nov 21	Sakata, Japan	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Wed, Nov 22	Kanazawa, Japan	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Thu, Nov 23	Sakaiminato, Japan	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Fri, Nov 24	Busan, South Korea	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sat, Nov 25	Nagasaki, Japan	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sun, Nov 26	Miyazaki (Aburatsu), Japan	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Mon, Nov 27	Hiroshima, Japan	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Tue, Nov 28	Kochi, Japan	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Wed, Nov 29	Kobe, Japan	7:00 AM	7:00 AM
Thu, Nov 30	At Sea	-	-
Fri, Dec 1	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	6:30 AM	-

Terms & Conditions. • Prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, based on per person in a twin-share stateroom. • Prices are based on conversion rate of SGD 1 to MYR 3.495 as of 7 June 2023, and subject to change based on prevailing currency rate of exchange at time of payment. • Prices are based on cruise fare only, excluding taxes, gratuities and port fees that apply to all guests. • Deposit of 20% per person is required upon confirmation, and full payment to be made 90-days prior to sailing date. • All prices are capacity controlled and on dynamic basis. Princess Cruises reserves the rights to revise offer at any time without notice.



Contact us: 03 2303 9100 Email: hello@holidaytours.com.my www.holidaytourstravel.com





Holiday Tours & Travel Sdn. Bhd.

Address: Block 15 & 17-M, Jalan Medan Setia 1, Plaza Damansara, Damansara Heights, 50490 Kuala Lumpur.



